York Small Boats Head

Pos Club

001 York Univ

002 St Peters Sch
003 Derby RC

004 York Univ

005 York City

006 York City

007 Sheffield Univ
008 York City

009 York City

010 York Univ

011 York City

012 Durham ARC
013 Durham Sch

014 St Leonards Sch
015 Derby RC

016 York City

017 Leeds University
018 Doncaster Schools RA
019 York City

020 York City

021 Yarm Sch

022 York Univ

023 Durham ARC
024 Leeds RC

025 Bradford ARC
026 Chester le Street ARC
027 St Leonards Sch
028 Durham ARC
029 York City

030 Sheffield Univ
031 St Cuthberts

032 York Univ

033 St Peters Sch
034 Durham ARC
035 Collingwood Coll
036 York City

037 Tyne RC

038 Hatfield Coll
039 Durham ARC
040 York City

041 Yarm Sch

042 Durham Sch

043 York City

044 York St John RC
045 Doncaster Schools RA
046 York City

047 Leeds University
048 Grey College
049 Durham ARC
050 Durham ARC
051 Durham ARC
052 Durham ARC
053 Yarm Sch

054 York Univ

055 Yarm Sch

055= Hull Univ

057 Hatfield Coll
058 Ancholme RC
059 Bradford ARC
060 Durham ARC
061 Sheffield City
062 St Peters Sch
063 Hollingworth Lake
064 York City

065 St Leonards Sch
066 St Peters Sch
067 Leeds RC

068 Yarm Sch

069 Sunderland City
070 Yarm Sch

071 York St John RC
072 Yarm Sch

073 St Peters Sch
074 Durham ARC
075 York City

076 Doncaster Schools RA
077 Durham Sch

078 York City

079 York City

080 St Peters Sch
081 Durham ARC
082 St Leonards Sch

Crew
Eames
Philpott
Rubini
Cater
Hunter
Harrison
Tapley
Otter
Wilkinson
Scobie
Lewis
Roxborough
Scherczer
curtis
Dawtrey
Press
Soni
Cawthorne
Kelly
Hunter
Atherton
Russell
Cutts
Gamlen
Hobbs Quad C
Harrison
Callan
Foxall
Robinson
Green
Cook
Clough
Braidwood
Cutts
Bullock
Clark
Hardy C
Field-Lucas
Dickinson
Otter
Donald
White
Press
/Sheffield B
Rolt
Heffernan B
Pickering
Woollard
Foxall
Rushforth
Watkinson
Morris
Donald
Vaughan
Wong
Uttley
Cater
MacLeod
Cawthan
Plant
Simpson
Philpott
Lawton
Bruce
Varley
Burke
Hill
Atherton
Beadling
Wong
Clarke
Bean
Nozedar
Roberts
Powell D
Eden
Ward
King
Longmore
Pampus
Wallace
Curtis

Event
ELI.4x-
J18A.4x-
IM2.4x-
ELI.4-
J17A.4x-
ELL.4-
IM2.4-
J18A.4x-
IM2.4+
IM2.4+
NOV.4x-
ELL.4-
J18A.4x-
J17A.4x-
IM3.4+
J16A.4x-
ELL.4-
J16A.4x-
IM3.4x-
J17A.2x
J18A.4x-
IM2.4+
IM2.4-
IM2.4-
MasB/C.4x-
IM2.4x-
J17A.2x
J16A.4x-
IM1.2x
IM3.4-
IM2.4+
IM3.4+
J18A.2x
J18A4+
IM2.4+
IM1.2x
MasB/C.4x-
IM2.4+
IM3.4x-
J18A.2x
NOV .4x-
J18A.4+
J16A.2Xx
MasB/C.4x-
J16A.2x
MasB/C.4+
IM3.4+
NOV.4+
NOV.4x+
J15A.2x
MasE.4x-
MasD.4x-
J18A.4x-
NOV.4+
J16A.4x-
IM3.4+
IM3.4+
MasD.4x-
IM2.4x-
J16A.2x
IM3.2x
J17A.2x
MasD.2x
J15A.4x+
1IM3.2x
W.J18A .4x-
IM3.4+
J1I7TA4+
IM2.4x-
J17A.4x-
IM2.4+
J15A.4x+
NOV .4x-
IM3.4+
MasD/E.4+
J15A.4x+
J17A.4x-
J15A.2x
1IM3.2x
MasD.4x-
J16A.2x
J18A.2x

161

283
274
346
269
267
265

17

215
281

291

secs
11.3
19.0
22.2
29.8
35.0
42.2
50.4
50.9
53.2
56.2
00.8
01.6
04.1
04.7
05.3
08.1
10.1
14.1
15.3
16.9
18.5
19.1
21.3
22.6
25.8
27.7
28.6
295
29.9
313
32.8
33.9
375
37.6
38.0
41.8
42.2
43.4
439
44.6
454
459
47.2
475
48.2
48.3
49.0
494
50.5
51.9
53.1
53.2
54.0
54.4
55.8
55.8
56.1
56.6
57.2
57.5
00.1
02.3
03.3
04.0
04.9
06.3
06.6
07.0
08.7
09.7
09.9
111
11.9
13.0
133
14.8
14.9
17.3
17.6
18.0
19.1
20.0

Penalty

18th November 2012

Winner ELI.4x-
Winner J18A.4x-
Winner IM2.4x-
Winner ELI.4-
Winner J17A.4x-
Winner IM2.4-
Winner IM2.4+

Winner NOV.4x-

Winner IM3.4+
Winner J16A.4x-

Winner IM3.4x-
Winner J17A.2x

Winner MasB/C.4x-

Winner IM1.2x
Winner IM3.4-

Winner J18A.2x
Winner J18A.4+

Winner J16A.2x

Winner MasB/C.4+
Winner NOV.4+
Winner NOV.4x+
Winner J15A.2x

Winner MasE .4x-
Winner MasD.4x-

Winner IM3.2x

Winner MasD.2x
Winner J15A.4x+

Winner W.J18A.4x-

Winner J17A.4+

Winner MasD/E.4+



York Small Boats Head
Pos Club

083 Doncaster Schools RA
084 Sheffield Hallam Univ
085 Collingwood Coll
086 Durham ARC

087 Butler College BC
088 Bradford ARC
089 Derby RC

090 Doncaster Schools RA
091 Trevelyan Coll BC
091= Grey College

093 Durham ARC
094 Durham Sch

095 Durham ARC

096 Sheffield Univ
097 Hull Univ

098 York City

099 TeesRC

100 St Cuthberts

101 York City

102 Durham ARC
103 Tyne RC

104 Tyne RC

105 St Peters Sch

106 Leeds RC

107 Hull Univ

108 Hull Univ

109 Nott m & Union
110 St Peters Sch

111 Leeds RC

112 Leeds University
113 Sheffield City
114 Leeds University
115 Sheffield Univ
116 Hatfield Coll

117 York Univ

118 Durham ARC

119 Durham ARC
120 Durham Sch

121 Doncaster Schools RA
122 York City

122= Leeds RC

124 York St John RC
125 Newark RC

125= St Leonards Sch
127 Sheffield City

128 Chester le Street ARC
128= Sheffield City

130 Leeds RC

131 Van Mildert BC
132 York City

133 Durham Sch

134 York City

135 Doncaster Schools RA
136 Derwent

136= Durham ARC

138 Doncaster

138= Durham ARC

140 Leeds RC

141 Doncaster

142 Derby RC

143 Ancholme RC
144 Yarm Sch

145 Butler College BC
146 York City

147 Derby RC

148 Sheffield City
149 Nott m & Union
150 York City

151 Ancholme RC
152 St Leonards Sch
153 Durham Sch

154 Leeds RC

155 St Peters Sch

156 Durham ARC

157 St Johns Coll (D)
158 York City

159 Hull Univ

160 Ancholme RC
161 Sheffield City

162 Chester le Street ARC
163 Bradford ARC
164 Derby RC

165 St Johns Coll (D)

Crew
Linley
McQuillan
Redlund
Wallace
Morris
Hoskins C
Beevers
Jones
Edwards
Long
McDaid
White
Curry
Morris
Brittain
Goulart
Kenyon G
Wilkinson
Howe
Shepherd
Mace
Hardy D
Nozedar
Andrews
Igoe
Smith
Mitchell
Turvill
Harries
Vincent
McDougall
Green
O Hara
Field-Lucas
Cackett
Dickinson
Lund F
Sphorer
Jones
Press
Musson
Searle
Thomas
Johnson
Mckie
Curry
McGarry
Brush
SANDERSON
Harrison
Scherczer
Robinson
Eden
Playdon
Beeby
Talismen
Hunt time only
Pearce
Stewart
Dannhauer
Colley
Leigh
Smogeli
Edith&The Harpies
Thomson
Morris
Brown
Shota
MacLeod
leanne
Ross
Guerrero
Falshaw
Pearce
Albrow-Owen
Davies
Reynolds
Norton C
Turnbull
Wilkinson
Cawthan C
Marks
Jarman

Event
J15A.2x
IM3.4+
NOV .4+
1IM3.2x
IM3.4+
MasB/C.2x
NOV .4x-
J18A.2-
NOV .4+
NOV .4+
W.J16A.4x-
NOV .4+
IM1.2x
NOV .4+
IM3.4+
NOV.2x
MasG/H .4x-
NOV.4x+
W.J16A.4x-
IM1.1x
IM3.2x
MB/C/D .4-
NOV.4x+
W.IM3.4+
NOV.4+
IM3.2-
MasE.2x
J17A.4+
W.IM3.4x-
IM3.1x
W.NOV.4x-
NOV.4+
IM3.4+
W.IM3.4+
W.IM2.4+
IM3.1x
MasF/G.2x
J16A.4x-
IM3.2-
J14A.4x+
SEN.1x
NOV.2x
NOV .4x-
W.J18A.4x-
IM3.4-
SEN.1x
IM3.2x
W.IM2.4+
NOV.4+
NOV.4x+
J18A.1x
IM2.1x
J14A.2X
J17A.1X
J17A.2x
MasE.4x-
SEN.2-
NOV.1x
IM1.1x
W.IM2.2x
MasD.2x
W.J18A.4x-
NOV.4+
W.IM3.4+
W.IM3.4x-
IM2.1x
W.NOV.4x-
NOV.1x
MasD.2-
W.J16A.4x-
J17A.2x
J18A.1x
W.J17A.2x
NOV.4+
IM3.4+
W.J18A.4x-
1IM3.2x
MasB/C.4+
IM2.1x
IM3.4-
MasB/C.2x
MasD.2-
IM3.4+

secs
20.4
21.5
22.9
25.2
25.6
26.1
27.2
28.4
30.8
30.8
32.8
33.1
343
34.7
35.3
355
36.2
36.4
37.4
375
38.5
38.7
39.3
39.9
40.6
41.1
41.6
42.6
43.4
44.2
44.3
44.4
459
46.2
46.3
46.7
47.9
48.0
48.2
50.1
50.1
50.2
50.3
50.3
50.5
51.1
51.1
51.4
53.0
54.6
54.9
56.9
57.2
57.8
57.8
58.0
58.0
58.4
59.0
00.5
02.3
02.4
03.2
05.4
06.4
07.0
07.9
08.3
08.8
09.1
09.6
10.0
11.9
12.0
121
125
13.2
13.8
13.9
16.1
16.2
16.4
18.9

Penalty

18th November 2012

Winner MasB/C.2x

Winner J18A.2-

Winner W.J16A.4x-

Winner NOV.2x
Winner MasG/H.4x-
Winner IM1.1x
Winner MB/C/D .4-
Winner W.IM3.4+

Winner IM3.2-
Winner MasE.2x

Winner W.IM3.4x-

Winner IM3.1x
Winner W.NOV .4x-

Winner W.IM2.4+

Winner MasF/G.2x

Winner J14A.4x+
Winner SEN.1x

Winner J18A.1x
Winner IM2.1x
Winner J14A.2x
Winner J17A.1x

Winner NOV.1x

Winner W.IM2.2x

Winner MasD.2-

Winner W.J17A.2x



York Small Boats Head

Pos
165=
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
195=
197
198
199
200
201
201=
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

Club
Durham ARC
York City
TeesRC
Derby RC
York City
Chester le Street ARC
St Cuthberts
Durham Sch
York City
York City
Yarm Sch
Bradford ARC
Durham ARC
Durham ARC
York City
Merchants 98
York City
Yarm Sch
York City
Durham ARC
Grey College
Trevelyan Coll BC
TeesRC
Chester le Street ARC
Durham Sch
Hollingworth Lake
Leeds RC
Durham ARC
TeesRC
Yarm Sch
Leeds University
TeesRC
York City
York City
Derby RC
TeesRC
Sheffield City
Van Mildert BC
Leeds University
Collingwood Coll
Hollingworth Lake
TeesRC
Leeds RC
St Peters Sch
Van Mildert BC
TeesRC
St Peters Sch
York City
Sheffield Hallam Univ
Derby RC
Yarm Sch
Durham ARC
York City
Ancholme RC
Durham ARC
York City
York City
Derby RC
Newark RC
Sheffield Univ
Yarm Sch
Hull Univ
TeesRC
Leeds RC
Hollingworth Lake
York City
John Snow Coll
St Leonards Sch
Yarm Sch
York City
Yarm Sch
York City
St Peters Sch
Durham ARC
Cambois
TeesRC
York City
York City
York City
Grey College
York City
St Peters Sch
John Snow Coll

Crew
Forster
Barry
Butler
Hird
Brehaut
Oliver
Seeger
Bewick
Holford
Burgess
Vasey
Smith B
Prescott

Oakenfull time only

Etheridge
Birch
Jones
Armitage
Downing
Patterson
Williamson
Highley
Warburton
Harrison
Welch
Booth
Hill
Jackson
Cummings
Galt
McCambridge
Warburton
Jones H
Round
Maine
Cooper
Calvert D
Poynton
Pointer
Palmer
Clegg
Watson D
Kelly B
Wells
Barton
Heath C
Litten
Pite G
James
Maine
Reid
McDaid
Howe
Earley C
McCarthy C
Stevens
Downing
Marks
Hindmarch
Boaler
Burton
Holt
Burns C
De Vlugt
Sykes
Pryer
Law
Johnson
Adebayo
McGahon
Andrews
Baron B
Graham
Mathewson
Freeman E
Jones E
Brear A
Holford
Turton
Kumeta
Homa C
Taylor
Ruff

Event
IM3.2x
W.IM3.4+
W.IM3.4x-
NOV.1x
W.MasC.4+
IM3.4x-
NOV .4+
NOV.4x+
J17A.1x
J16A.1x
J15A.2x
MB/C/D .4-
W.IM3.2x
W.IM2.4x-
IM3.1x
MasE.2x
NOV.2x
J15A.4x+
W.J15A.4x+
J16A.1x
W.IM2.4+
IM3.4+
W.IM1.4+
IM3.4-
W.J16A.4x-
MasD.1x
J17A.1x
NOV.1x
MasE.2x
W.NOV.4x-
W.NOV.4x-
W.IM2.4+
MasG/H.4x-
NOV.1x
W.IM3.2x
MasD.1x
WMasD/E.2x
NOV.1x
W.NOV.4+
IM3.2-
JI7TA.1X
MasD/E.4+
MasB/C.2x
W.NOV.4x+
W.IM3.4+
MasB/C.4+
NOV.2x
MasF/G.2x
IM3.2-
IM3.2x
J15A.2x
W.NOV.4+
W.J16A.2x
MBJ/C/D.4-
MasB/C.2x
W.IM3.2x
W.J15A.2x
W.IM1.1x
W.IM3.4x-
W.IM3.4+
J15A.2x
W.IM3.4+
MasB/C.2x
W.J18A.2x
MasD.1x
J14A.4x+
W.NOV.4+
W.J16A.2x
J15A.4x+
NOV.1x
J15A.4x+
MasB/C.1x
J15A.4x+
NOV.4+
ME/F/H.1x
ME/F/H.1x
WMA/C/D4x-
W.J14A.4x+
J16A.1x
W.IM3.4+
WMasB/C.1x
J15A.2x
W.IM3.4+

Num
216
65

129
328
21

171

387
130
364
273
103

383
225
222

324
251
180
290
48

276
312
135
388
248
92

74

198
305
46

124
233
133
238
391

221
122
166
210
76

320
157
357
227
354
351
361
334
107

secs
18.9
20.0
22.9
23.6
24.2
24.5
24.9
26.6
27.6
28.4
28.6
28.8
29.0
30.3
30.9
32.2
33.0
34.0
34.1
343
354
36.1
36.3
36.8
38.0
38.4
38.9
39.0
40.1
40.5
40.5
40.7
41.2
41.6
42.0
42.3
42.3
42.6
435
43.8
443
45.3
45.8
459
46.8
47.2
475
48.2
50.1
50.6
53.4
53.9
55.9
56.6
57.5
58.4
58.5
59.9
01.5
01.7
02.3
03.7
04.5
05.7
07.0
07.6
09.7
09.9
10.3
105
10.8
121
12.4
13.0
133
13.9
14.0
145
14.6
151
15.7
17.3
18.0

Penalty

15

18th November 2012

Winner W.MasC.4+

Winner J16A.1x

Winner W.IM3.2x

Winner W.J15A.4x+

Winner W.IM1.4+

Winner MasD.1x

Winner WMasD/E.2x

Winner W.NOV.4+

Winner W.NOV.4x+

Winner W.J16A.2x

Winner W.J15A.2x
Winner W.IM1.1x

Winner W.J18A.2x

Winner MasB/C.1x
Winner ME/F/H.1x
Winner WMA/C/D4x-

Winner W.J14A.4x+

Winner WMasB/C.1x



York Small Boats Head

Pos
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
297=
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
306=
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
314=
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331

Club
St Peters ScH
St Peters Sch
St Peters Sch
York City
Durham ARC
York City
Sheffield City
Leeds RC
Tyne RC
York Univ
Sheffield City
Durham ARC
Hull Univ
Cambois
Leeds RC
St Leonards Sch
Durham ARC
Sheffield City
Leeds RC
TeesRC
Doncaster
TeesRC
Sheffield City
St Peters Sch
York City
York City
Sheffield City
Hexham
Leeds RC
York City
Derby RC
Leeds RC
Yarm Sch
York City
Leeds RC
Ancholme RC
Leeds University
Durham Sch
Hollingworth Lake
Bradford ARC
Ancholme RC
York City
St Peters Sch
York City
Durham ARC
Sheffield City
Durham Sch
Sheffield City
York City
Durham ARC
Bradford ARC
St Peters Sch
St Johns Coll (D)
York St John RC
Collingwood Coll
York Univ
Sheffield Hallam Univ
Leeds RC
Grey College
Durham ARC
Bradford ARC
Durham Sch
York City
Bradford ARC
TeesRC
York City
Collingwood Coll
Hull Univ
York City
Ancholme RC
Durham Sch
Durham Sch
Sheffield City
York City
Hull Univ
Trevelyan Coll BC
Doncaster
Doncaster Schools RA
York City
Doncaster Schools RA
Durham ARC
Durham ARC
York City

Crew
Booth E
Croft
Woodruff
Davies
Jelfs
O Keefe
Clines C
Nicholas
Chappell
Finch
Alesbrook
Stainforth D
Silver
Freeman
Tindall
Corrigan
McCarthy C
Brown C
Morley E
Hoar
Oliphant C
Dora
Hattersley
Doyle
Doyle
Newton
Bingle
Patterson D
Polo
Whitehall
Knapp
Hartup
Leigh
Widdowson C
Nicholas
Norton C
Baker-Falkner
Cowie-Smith
Price
Kilby D
Bell C
Press time only
Brattan
Walsh
Mathewson
McClune
Bewick
Baxby
Porte
McCarthy
Gaunt
Wong
Lau
Mills
Scott
Charlton-Jones
Castledine
Eaton
Rollins
Farquhar
Myers
Jones
Hazel-Gant B
Gregory B
Puddick
Hinton
Kaye
Uttley
Doherty
Snelling
Lowes
Cameron
Milligan
Rezacova
Essak
Helvert
Elliott
Moseley
Widdowson D
Whitnall
Trewhitt
Trewhitt B
Bourne

Event
MasD/E.4x+
J15A.2x
J15A.4x+
W.J18A.2x
W.IM3.4+
W.NOV.2x
MasB/C.2x
NOV.2x
MasD.1x
W.IM3.4+
W.NOV.2x
WMA/C/D4x-
W.NOV.4+
MasD.1x
IM3.2x
W.J17A.2x
WMB/C/D4x+
W.MasB/C2x
MasD/E.4+
MasD.4x-
MasB/C.4+
W.IM2.2x
NOV.4x+
J15A.2x
W.NOV.4x-
W.IM3.4x-
NOV.1x
MasD/E.4x+
W.IM3.2x
IM3.1x
NOV.4x+
IM3.2-
W.IM1.1x
WMA/C/D4x-
W.NOV.2x
MasB/C.1x
W.NOV .4+
W.IM3.4x-
NOV.4+
MasD/E.4+
MasB/C.1x
W.MasD.2-
W.NOV.4x+
MasD.1x
W.J18A.2x
W.NOV.4x+
J15A.2x
NOV.1x
MasD.1x
W.IM1.1x
MasE.2x
NOV.2x
W.IM3.4+
W.IM3.2x
W.IM3.4+
W.IM3.4+
W.NOV.4+
J14A.2x
W.IM3.4+
W.IM2.2x
MasD.1x
W.J15A.4x+
WMasB/C.1x
WMB/C/D4x+
MasE.2x
W.J16A.1x
W.NOV.4+
NOV.1x
W.J15A.4x+
W.IM3.4+
W.J16A.1x
W.J15A.2x
W.IM3.2x
W.IM3.1x
W.NOV.1x
W.NOV.4+
W.MasC .4+
W.J16A.2x
WMasD/E.2x
W.J16A.2x
W.IM3.1x
WMasB/C.1x
W.NOV.1x

323
143
108
371
140
260
205

337
112
336
139
397
398

secs
19.3
20.7
21.3
21.7
22.7
23.0
25.2
25.5
26.2
26.9
28.3
28.4
29.1
29.4
30.7
31.6
329
334
34.1
35.9
36.1
38.0
38.1
38.8
39.6
40.0
41.0
435
449
45.2
45.3
46.5
46.8
47.0
47.2
47.3
47.4
47.7
48.9
49.1
49.8
50.7
52.6
52.7
54.8
55.5
55.7
57.2
57.7
57.7
58.5
58.8
59.3
01.1
01.5
02.6
03.1
06.3
06.3
10.7
17.6
20.6
20.8
23.2
23.6
24.3
24.3
255
25.8
27.6
28.3
31.6
32.0
35.0
355
40.0
41.3
42.2
44.2
51.3
51.6
52.8
57.5

Penalty

15

18th November 2012

Winner MasD/E.4x+

Winner W.NOV.2x

Winner WMB/C/D4x+

Winner W.J16A.1x

Winner W.IM3.1x
Winner W.NOV.1x



York Small Boats Head

Pos
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
359=
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376

Club
St Peters Sch
Sunderland City
Thames Tradesmen
St Cuthberts
Tyne RC
York City
York City
Sunderland Univ
RC Greifensee
York City
Chester le Street ARC
Yarm Sch
St Peters Sch
St Peters Sch
Durham Sch
Doncaster
St Peters Sch
Durham ARC
Yarm Sch
Doncaster
York City
St Chads
TeesRC
Durham Sch
Yarm Sch
Doncaster Schools RA
St Peters Sch
St Leonards Sch
Bradford ARC
Doncaster Schools RA
St Peters Sch
Sunderland Univ
York City
Sheffield City
Durham Sch
Sheffield Hallam Univ
Hollingworth Lake
Sunderland Univ
Sunderland Univ
York City
Doncaster Schools RA
Yarm Sch
Doncaster
Sheffield City
Leeds University

Crew
Hayes
McGuire
Jones H
Pearson
Blake
Stephenson
Paveley
Hodge
DeBoer F
A
Harrison
Guest
Davies C
Wells
Knaggs
Eden
Doyle
Lyons
Bresland
Patel
Cook B
Withers
Bowers
George
Excell
Moseley
Exley D
bede
Woodman
Bassinder
Yip
Beadling
B
Parry
Jones
Sturgess
Watson
Whalen-Griffiths
/Sunderland City
Hutton
Elmy
Reid
Taylor
Jones
SPERL

Event
W.J16A.2x
W.IM3.2x
ME/F/H.1x
W.IM3.4+
W.IM3.2x
NOV .4+
MasD.1x
W.IM3.4x-
ME/F/H.1x
W.NOV.4+
W.J17A.1x
W.J14A 4x+
WMB/C/D4x+
W.NOV.2x
W.NOV.1x
W.MasC.4+
J15A.4x+
W.J16A.1x
J14A.4x+
W.MasD.4+
WMasB/C.1x
W.IM3.4+
IM3.2x
W.J15A.2x
J15A.2x
W.J16A.1x
WMB/C/D4x+
J14A.4x+
NOV.4x+
W.J15A.2x
W.J16A.1x
IM3.4x-
W.NOV.4+
W.NOV .4x+
W.J15A.2x
W.NOV.1x
W.MasD .4+
IM3.4x-
W.IM3.4x-
NOV.4+
W.J16A.1x
J14A.4x+
W.MasC.4+
IM2.4-
W.IM3.4x-

178
254
316
136
204
258
197
208
377
148
329
309
259
185
330
137
193
217
111
363
147
327

170
109
144
154
206
201
110
250

275
184
177
146
187
72

60

secs
57.9
59.5
06.3
07.3
07.5
11.0
11.2
115
12.2
145
17.9
27.9
30.8
333
34.2
36.7
36.8
39.3
394
425
435
447
53.1
58.2
00.3
01.3
04.4
05.9
05.9
14.2
16.1
16.2
28.4
29.4
41.7
48.4
02.1
07.7
01.1
04.4
07.4
46.0
22.0
134
479

Penalty

18th November 2012

Winner W.J17A.1x

Winner W.MasD.4+



